LIFT INVERTER SERIES
L1000A
EN
DE
For
Modernization
and
New Installation
2 YASKAWA L1000A
About YASKAWA
A Leader in Inverter Drives
Technology
Benefi ts at a Glance
Engineering Tools /
Also available...
Model Key & Specifi cations
 02
 04
 07
L1000A - Rise To The Top
Technical Data
Dimensions
 03
 06
 08
 10
Content
Wherever You Are –
Our Local Support is Near.
Employing more than 14,600
people worldwide
More than 1,350 employees in
worldwide service network
More than 1,300 employees in
Europe
Today we produce more than 1.8 million
inverters per year. Considering this,
YASKAWA is probably the biggest inverter
manufacturer in the world.
Furthermore, with a yearly production of
more than 800,000 servo motors and
20,000 robots we offer a wide range of
products for drive automation processes
in many different industries. YASKAWA
technology is used in all fields of machine
building and industrial automation.
Since 1915 YASKAWA has manufactured
and supplied products for machine
building and industrial automation. Our
standard products as well as tailor-made
solutions are well known and have a high
reputation for outstanding quality and
reliability.
YASKAWA is the leading global
manufacturer of inverter drives, servo
drives, machine controllers, medium
voltage inverters, and industrial robots.
We have always been a pioneer in motion
control and drive technology, launching
product innovations, which optimise
the productivity and effi ciency of both
machines and systems.
Experience and Innovation
YASKAWA Eschborn, Germany
YASKAWA Motoman Robots
EMC Filter, AC Input Reactors,
Braking Options
 09
Connection Diagram 11
3
BEST RIDE COMFORT
The L1000A comes with a sophisticated
vector control algorithm and lift dedi-
cated control functions that that assure
a bump-free start also without load sen-
sor, smooth speed transition and precise
landing. The L1000A make a ride as
comfortable as possible.
DCP3
010101
analogue
CANLift
OPERATION WITHOUT
MOTOR CONTACTORS
The L1000A can completely replace
motor contactors. Thus it reduces

7
Model Number
Model Number Keys for the L1000A Lift Inverter
200 V
Rated output current [A] Max. applicable motor [kW]
0008 8*1 1.5
0011 11*1 2.2
0018 18*1 4.0
0025 25*1 5.5
0033 33*1 7.5
0047 47*1 11
0060 60*1 15
0075 75*1 18.5
0085 85*1 22
0115 115*1 30
0145 145*2 37
0180 180*2 45
0215 215*2 55
0283 283*2 75
0346 346*2 90
0415 415*2 110
*1: This value assumes a maximum carrier frequency of 8 kHz. Increasing the carrier frequency requires a reduction in current.
*2: This value assumes a maximum carrier frequency of 5 kHz. Increasing the carrier frequency requires a reduction in current.
CIMR- L C 4 A 0015 B A A
AC Drive L1000A Series
Region Code
C Europe
Voltage Class
2 3-phase, 200-240 Vac
4 3-phase, 380-480 Vac
Customized Specifi cations
A Standard model
F SIL3 STO built in
Enclosure Type
B IP20
C IP20 with reduced bending space
Special Model
Blank Standard
9100 A3 Brake Monitoring/DCP3 for LC4A
9130 A3 Brake Monitoring/DCP3 for LC4F
Environmental Specifi cation
A Standard
400 V
Rated output current [A] Max. applicable motor [kW]
0005 4.8*1 1.5
0006 5.5*1 2.2
0009 9.2*1 4.0
0015 14.8*1 5.5
0018 18*1 7.5
0024 24*1 11
0031 31*1 15
0039 39*1 18.5
0045 45*1 22
0060 60*1 30
0075 75*1 37
0091 91*1 45
0112 112*2 55
0150 150*2 75
0180 180*2 90
0216 216*2 110
Revision Order
O